~ RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE Competition  Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Glaive de Tallin Tallin 2012-03-02 S E M | A

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Rank Points Name Nationality BirthDate
1 32 NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai EST 1980-06-09
2 26 GRUMIER Gauthier FRA 1984-05-29
3 20 P1ZZO Paolo ITA 1983-04-04
3 20 ALIMZHANOV Elmir KAZ 1986-10-05
5 14 KAUTER Fabian Sul 1985-09-22
6 14 IMRE Geza HUN 1974-12-23
7 14 JERENT Daniel FRA 1991-06-04
8 14 FERNANDEZ Silvio VEN 1979-01-09
9 8 HEINZER Max Sul 1987-08-07
10 8 KARDOLUS Arwin NED 1964-08-10
11 8 MOTYKA Tomasz POL 1981-05-08
12 8 MYRGORODSKY! levgen UKR 1986-03-11
13 8 JIAO Yunlong CHN 1988-05-19
14 8 ROTA Alfredo ITA 1975-07-21
15 8 SPAUTZ Falk GER 1990-07-03
16 8 FONSON Erwan FRA 1991-02-16
17 4 JUNG Jin Sun KOR 1984-01-24
18 4 BOCZKO Gabor HUN 1977-04-01
19 4 NIKISHIN Bogdan UKR 1980-05-29
20 4 WILLIS Jonathan GBR 1981-01-05
21 4 BLASZYCK Alexandre FRA 1988-01-08
22 4 BONNAIRE Jonathan FRA 1991-10-25
23 4 KHVOROST Maksym UKR 1982-07-15
24 4 MEDVEDIEV Vitalii UKR 1983-05-07
25 4 SOMFAI Peter HUN 1980-04-02
26 4 GUSTIN Ronan FRA 1987-08-17
27 4 ABAJO Jose Luis ESP 1978-06-22
28 4 TOURCHINE Igor RUS 1982-05-15
29 4 TRAGER Matthew ITA 1988-04-16
30 4 GAROZZO Enrico ITA 1989-06-21
31 4 NISHIDA Shogo JPN 1982-11-27
32 4 BOISVERT-SIMARD Hugues CAN 1981-07-26
33 2 VERWIJLEN Bas NED 1983-10-01
34 2 PARK Kyoung Doo KOR 1984-08-03
35 2 FIEDLER Joerg GER 1978-02-21
36 2 LIMARDO Ruben VEN 1985-08-03
37 2 TAGLIARIOL Matteo ITA 1983-01-07
38 2 THOMPSON Soren USA 1981-05-05
39 2 BOREL Yannick FRA 1988-11-05
40 2 CHARTOVICH Artsiom BLR 1988-12-24
41 2 REDLI Andras HUN 1983-11-05
42 2 TORKILDSEN Sturla NOR 1981-07-18
42 2 ZHANG Chengjie CHN 1987-07-14
44 2 ALEXANIN Dmitriy KAZ 1991-12-18
45 2 ROBEIRI Ulrich FRA 1982-10-26
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Points

Name
MATHE Jorg
MIKOLAJCZAK Krzysztof
BRATTON Benjamin
BAJGORIC Tigran
VIDEIRA Joaquim
LAHTINEN Alexander
AVDEEV Anton
TIKHOMIROV Alexey
SCHMITT Martin
JEFREMENKO Mihails
MATTERN Cody
KURBANOV Ruslan
LIMARDO Francisco
LUCENAY Jean-Michel
HILLESTAD Ludvig
STEFFEN Benjamin
AJZENSTADT Ido
GLEBKO Anton
HERPE Ido
CAROZZO Stefano
JUNG Seung Hwa
TREVEJO Ivan
BADE Dennis
LIIMETS Aivar
MARTINELLI Francesco
SAKAMOTO Keisuke
TYSHKO Oleksiy
ALVARADO HERNANDEZ Mario
CIPRIANI Andrea
FRISELL Carl
REIN Stephan
PIASECKI Bartosz
BINO Gabriele
PITRA Pavel
WATSON Adam
AMBROZ Jakub
XIA Jianhao
LANE Tristan
GRUNHAUSER Richard
HORANY!I Andras
BOGOYAVLENSKIY Bogdan
ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw
REIZLIN Igor
KELSEY Weston
HOFER Nikolaus
VUORINEN Niko
JUSSIFOV Kenan
HEREY Anatoliy
FAVA Alex
GUSEVS Genadijs

Nationality
AUT
POL
USA
CAN
POR
FIN
RUS
RUS
GER
LAT
USA
KAZ
VEN
FRA
NOR
Sul
ISR
RUS
ISR
ITA
KOR
FRA
FIN
EST
ITA
JPN
UKR
ESP
ITA
SWE
GER
NOR
ITA
CZE
USA
CZE
CHN
GBR
BRA
USA
RUS
POL
UKR
USA
AUT
FIN
EST
UKR
FRA
LAT

BirthDate
1982-04-16
1984-10-05
1985-06-18
1983-04-04
1984-01-12
1991-02-28
1986-08-08
1983-06-02
1981-04-30
1980-09-25
1981-02-23
1991-09-17
1987-03-27
1978-04-25
1988-08-19
1982-03-08
1984-03-25
1989-09-21
1991-10-12
1979-01-17
1981-03-27
1971-09-01
1985-07-25
1980-03-28
1978-08-23
1984-02-02
1984-06-25
1985-12-14
1989-02-23
1982-11-12
1988-10-19
1986-12-09
1991-05-13
1988-06-25
1990-04-22
1986-07-12
1992-11-27
1982-06-13
1991-12-14
1986-06-27
1992-10-21
1981-09-02
1984-12-07
1981-08-24
1985-06-13
1989-06-08
1990-05-06
1989-03-31
1989-04-23
1971-01-30
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Points

Name
CHERNYKH Alexander
KNEIP Christoph
LI Zhen
KHESIN Alexander
VELIKANOV Alexandr
HIRANO Yoshiki
NYCZ Mateusz
KARUCHENKO Dmitriy
TULEN Tristan
STAUB Florian
CONFALONIERI Diego
ALLIKA Marno
SCHWANTES Athos
MOODY Jimmy
BARDENET Alexandre
CHEN Yadong
CAPEK Martin
SCHMID Sven
MULTERER Niklas
ALAA EL DIN MOHAMED FAYEZ Ayman
STEINBERGER Raphael
BERAN Jiri
KHODOS Sergey
BRUTTINI Lorenzo
MARSH Philip
LI Guojie
PRIINITS Sten
CANAS Kelvin
SIDOROV Denis
SERAJIAN Abdollah
MINOBE Kazuyasu
TIGCHELAAR Siebren
MARK Rainer
YAGHOUBIAN Ali
AN Sung Ho
SMITH Dwight
LU Min Nicola
SEDAGHATY Hamed
POKORNY Richard
ANDRZEJUK Robert
WANG Sen
BOEHM Constantin
GUSTAVSSON Christian
IBARRA Dario
LANNO Georg-Marten
ZHANG Miao
AREDE Pedro
HARMENBERG Karl
SOKOLOQV Oleg
BENNETT Thomas

Nationality
KGz
GER
CHN
RUS
RUS
JPN
POL
UKR
NED
Sul
ITA
EST
BRA
USA
FRA
CHN
CZE
GER
GER
EGY
GER
CZE
RUS
ITA
GBR
CHN
EST
VEN
RUS
IRI
JPN
NED
EST
IRI
KOR
USA
HKG
IRI
CZE
POL
CHN
GER
SWE
MEX
EST
CHN
POR
SWE
UKR
GBR

BirthDate
1976-11-01
1980-01-07
1992-05-12
1992-01-09
1988-09-19
1989-01-27
1989-02-11
1980-01-15
1991-07-22
1990-10-01
1979-04-11
1982-02-18
1985-02-13
1986-03-25
1990-05-26
1988-01-09
1983-09-14
1978-01-21
1988-02-12
1991-03-03
1985-11-08
1982-01-18
1986-07-19
1991-11-14
1994-10-23
1985-10-15
1987-11-10
1987-08-06
1985-01-23
1988-09-30
1987-07-15
1979-10-10
1984-04-08
1981-03-18
1985-11-27
1987-07-09
1978-01-06
1985-07-17
1991-07-11
1975-07-17
1988-02-11
1991-08-22
1986-05-24
1994-12-12
1992-01-18
1993-04-03
1988-10-07
1987-10-04
1984-10-23
1986-06-02



146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
159
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
177
177
180
181
181
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
191
193
193
193

Rank

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O O O O O 0O O O O O 0O O 0O O O O o 0o o o o o o o o

Points

Name
UYAMA Satoru
ADAMEK Michal
CUPR Michal
ISCHER Valentin
FEROT Francois Xavier
SUKHOV Pavel
MUTSENIK Stanislav
LEWIS James
MAKIIENKO levgen
PRYOR Jason
SJANITA Jurijs
FERRARIS Luca
MOERCH Claus
BESKIN Grigori
CASAGRANDE Zaccaria
HARRIS James
PERRY Nicholas
MEJIAS Wolfgang
CARRILLO Omar
BORSKY Peer
CHAMBERS Benedict
KUKKONEN Kasper
NAUMKIN Evgeny
WU Siu Cheung
PELLETIER Vincent
RAZMADZE Spartak
WOLFSON Kyle
MONDACA HERNANDEZ Carlos Alfonso
KOLEHMAINEN Hannes
IVANOV Michail
GAUTHIER Simon
KRUCZEK Piotr
TRUJILLO Erick
DERYABIN Ivan
BACKER Fredrik
MADAR Indrek
GUNPUT Satya
ABEDI Sadegh
DOWNES John
GRYAZNOV Dmitriy
VON PLATEN Philip
SUKHOV Pavel
AUSTEN Ross
BOUZAID Alexandre
AMBROZ Matyas
TURNAU Peeter
YERUBAYEYV Alibek
RUDENKO Sergej
DI MAGGIO Nicolas
FERREIRA Nicolas

Nationality
JPN
POL
CZE
Sul
BEL
RUS
EST
AUS
UKR
USA
LAT
ITA
NOR
ISR
AUS
GBR
GBR
VEN
MEX
Sul
IRL
FIN
KGZ
HKG
CAN
GEO
USA
MEX
FIN
KGz
Sul
POL
MEX
KAZ
NOR
EST
FIE
IRI
AUS
KAZ
SWE
RUS
AUS
SEN
CZE
EST
KAZ
UKR
Sul
BRA

BirthDate
1991-12-10
1987-04-14
1991-12-23
1990-05-22
1991-03-05
1990-09-03
1992-07-06
1989-11-04
1991-07-20
1987-09-26
1988-09-26
1989-09-24
1976-04-03
1987-06-21
1977-10-28
1990-08-25
1984-11-30
1983-03-04
1989-03-25
1990-11-05
1967-10-07
1983-05-25
1982-11-04
1981-07-23
1976-12-21
1984-01-25
1981-12-18
1995-04-19
1994-11-21
1989-05-25
1990-11-25
1988-01-30
1994-10-24
1993-12-05
1987-12-20
1972-12-12
1991-10-30
1985-01-01
1991-11-15
1985-12-02
1988-01-02
1988-05-07
1978-03-17
1981-06-29
1986-07-12
1994-08-30
1987-10-22
1974-02-15
1983-12-20
1992-09-25
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Points

Name
BADE Jan
DA SILVA SOUZA Flavio
LAI Clarence Ka Tsun
SCHMID Florian
ALLEN Gregory
HERZBERG Fabian
JERSOV Sergei
FERAGE Thibault
SILINS Arturs
PARAVICINI Giacomo
LAMON Sebastien
ADAMOV Anton
PAHN Henry
ALLIKSAAR Renee
LIS Daniel
MESSMER Tobias
MAZANQV Andrey
PARN Martin
MELNIKQOV Sergei
CORDEIRO Joao
BER Eduard
KERMINEN Antti
LEHTONEN Matias
ALEXANIN Sergey
TSINIS Alexander
THOMAS Gareth
CIPAR Stefan
LAU Kam Tan
SEIDL Julian
LYYTINEN Joonas
BAKER Matthew
CASNY Dietmar
HEIDECKER Pascal
SOBOCAN Rok
NIKITIN Denis
SAMUELSSON Anton
MELLANEN Rasmus
LARA Mauricio
MIETTINEN Sami
GRASBECK Gunnar
JANTCHEVITS Vitali
LUNDESGAARD Dan
RUSSAKOV Aleksandr
EHALA Eduard

Nationality
FIN
Sul
HKG
AUT
GBR
GER
EST
BEL
LAT
Sul
Sul
RUS
EST
EST
ISR
Sul
KAZ
EST
EST
POR
EST
FIN
FIN
KAZ
USA
GBR
SVK
HKG
CZE
FIN
AUS
AUT
CAN
SLO
KGz
SWE
FIN
MEX
FIN
FIN
EST
NOR
EST
EST

BirthDate
1955-06-10
1989-09-15
1991-04-06
1985-07-19
1972-01-31
1988-02-02
1983-06-13
1988-08-16
1989-04-04
1989-09-13
1987-03-13
1990-05-03
1973-01-29
1994-05-06
1988-12-19
1988-05-13
1974-02-16
1992-08-22
1964-12-17
1987-03-08
1975-05-18
1975-07-18
1981-07-15
1990-06-29
1980-10-01
1990-09-19
1988-07-12
1980-05-23
1990-05-02
1976-04-19
1982-11-10
1988-02-27
1991-07-31
1971-11-13
1980-06-01
1990-12-17
1993-03-04
1993-06-22
1972-10-04
1993-01-20
1966-08-03
1966-05-23
1983-11-21
1973-05-13
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Lieu

Tallin

Date Catégorie
02.03.2012 Senior

Genre Epreuve  Type

Individuelle A

1 VERWIJLEN Bas NED  |BOISVERT-SIMARD Hugues
16 BOISVERT-SIMARD Hugues CAN  [15/13 MOTYKA Tomasz
37 MOTYKA Tomasz POL  |MOTYKA Tomasz 15/9
32 MATHE Jorg AUT 15/11 ALIMZHANOV Elmir
17 NIKISHIN Bogdan UKR _ |NIKISHIN Bogdan 15/11
77 JEFREMENKO Mihails LAT 15/12 ALIMZHANOV Elmir
83 MATTERN Cody USA  |ALIMZHANOV Elmir 15/12
15 ALIMZHANOV Elmir KAZ  [12/11
10 LIMARDO Ruben VEN  |SPAUTZ Falk
12 SPAUTZ Falk GER  [10/9 SPAUTZ Falk
56 ABAJO Jose Luis ESP  |ABAJO Jose Luis 15/12
23 ALEXANIN Dmitriy KAZ 15/6 KAUTER Fabian
25 BLASZYCK Alexandre FRA _ |BLASZYCK Alexandre 15/6
53 AVDEEV Anton RUS 15/13 KAUTER Fabian
12 HILLESTAD Ludvig NOR  |KAUTER Fabian 15/12
7 KAUTER Fabian sul  [15/13
5 GRUMIER Gauthier FRA  |GRUMIER Gauthier
14 GLEBKO Anton RUS 15/6 GRUMIER Gauthier
43 BAJGORIC Tigran CAN  |MEDVEDIEV Vitalii 13/12
28 MEDVEDIEV Vitalii UKR 15/7 GRUMIER Gauthier
21 ZHANG Chengjie CHN  |TRAGER Matthew 4/3
66 TRAGER Matthew ITA 15/9 JIAO Yunlong
10 JIAO Yunlong CHN  JJIAO Yunlong 13/12
11 TAGLIARIOL Matteo ITA 10/9
13 JUNG Jin Sun KOR  ]JUNG Jin Sun
10 LIMARDO Francisco VEN 15/9 JERENT Daniel
67 JERENT Daniel FRA  |JERENT Daniel 15/12
20 REDLI Andras HUN 15/10 JERENT Daniel
29 SOMFAI Peter HUN  |SOMFAI Peter 15/13
41 BRATTON Benjamin USA 15/12 FONSON Erwan
15 FONSON Erwan FRA  |FONSON Erwan 14/13
4 FIEDLER Joerg GER  [15/12
3 PARK Kyoung Doo KOR NISHIDA Shogo
16 NISHIDA Shogo JPN 4/3 MYRGORODSKYI Ievgen
40 MYRGORODSKYI Ievgen UKR  |MYRGORODSKYI Ievgen 15/14
30 ROBEIRI Ulrich FRA 15/6 FERNANDEZ Silvio
19 CHARTOVICH Artsiom BLR  |FERNANDEZ Silvio 15/12
74 FERNANDEZ Silvio VEN 14/13 FERNANDEZ Silvio
89 GAROZZO Enrico ITA GAROZZO Enrico 15/12
14 BOREL Yannick FRA  [15/13
12 THOMPSON Soren USA ROTA Alfredo
11 ROTA Alfredo ITA 15/8 ROTA Alfredo
61 TOURCHINE Igor RUS  |TOURCHINE Igor 15/7
21 TORKILDSEN Sturla NOR 15/13 NOVOSJIOLOV Nikolai
27 KHVOROST Maksym UKR _ |KHVOROST Maksym 10/9
47 VIDEIRA Joaguim POR 12/11 NOVOSIOLOV Nikolai
13 AJZENSTADT Ido ISR |NOVOSIOLOV Nikolai 13/12
6 NOVOSJIOLOV Nikolai EST  [15/8
8 HEINZER Max SUI  |HEINZER Max
13 STEFFEN Benjamin SUI 15/13 HEINZER Max
48 LAHTINEN Alexander FIN BONNAIRE Jonathan 15/9
26 BONNAIRE Jonathan FRA  [15/10 IMRE Geza
23 WILLIS Jonathan GBR _ |WILLIS Jonathan 15/11
57 TIKHOMIROV Alexey RUS [15/12 IMRE Geza
11 LUCENAY Jean-Michel FRA  |IMRE Geza 15/9
9 IMRE Geza HUN [15/10
16 BOCZKO Gabor HUN  |BOCZKO Gabor
87 KURBANOV Ruslan KAZ 15/7 KARDOLUS Arwin
75 SCHMITT Martin GER  |KARDOLUS Arwin 15/11
18 KARDOLUS Arwin NED |15/10 PIZZO Paolo
30 GUSTIN Ronan FRA  |GUSTIN Ronan 15/8
38 MIKOLAJCZAK Krzysztof pPOL  |13/12 PIZZ0 Paolo
16 HERPE Ido ISR |PIZZO Paolo 15/11
2 PIZZO Paolo ITA 15/11
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Date Catégorie
02.03.2012 Senior

GRUMIER Gauthier

Arme Genre Epreuve Type
Epée M Individuelle A

15/8

NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai

NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai
15/11

15/14

Compétition Lieu
EZ1 E Glaive de Tallin Tallin
Tableau of 8
15 ALIMZHANOV Elmir KAZ ALIMZHANOV Elmir
7 KAUTER Fabian SUI 15/13
5 GRUMIER Gauthier FRA GRUMIER Gauthier
67 JERENT Daniel FRA 15/9
74 FERNANDEZ Silvio VEN NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai
6 NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai EST 15/14
9 IMRE Geza HUN PIZZO Paolo
2 PI1ZZ0O Paolo ITA 15/11
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